"QUARTZ" LLC
FUSES PN22 SERIES
Technical description and user manual
UITSG. 674351.008 ТО
Zaporizhzhia, Ukraine
 2
1. Purpose
1.1. PN-22 series fuses, manufactured by "Quartz" LLC in accordance with TU U 3.11-19274160-

ations in temperature and humidity, as well as the presence of dust, are substantially less than on open
air.
2. Technical data
2.1. The main parameters of the fuses are shown in Table 1.
Table 1
Fuse type
Rated fuse current,
A
Rated current of the
fuse-link, A
Power loss,
W
Maximum
breaking
current, kA
PN22-100-ХХ UHL3 100
31,5
40
50
63
80
100
7,0
7,5
8,5
11,5
12,5
16,0
80
PN22-250-ХХ UHL3 250
80
100
125
160
200
250
12,5
16,0
21,0
28,0
30,0
34,0
80
PN22-400-ХХ UHL3 400
200
250
315
400
30,0
34,0
49,0
56,0
40
PN22-630-ХХ UHL3 630
315
400
500
630
49,0
56,0
60,0
85,0
25
PN22-1000-ХХ UHL3 1000
800
1000
95,0
130,0